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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2025-2026 Academic Calendar
Fall 2025
Event Date
Session Start Monday, September 8, 2025
Final Exam Week Monday, December 1, 2025 -

Thursday, December 4, 2025
Session End Friday, December 5, 2025

Spring 2026
Event Date
Session Start Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Final Exam Week Monday, April 20, 2026 - Thursday,

April 23, 2026
Session End Friday, April 24, 2026

Summer 2026
Event Date
Session Start Monday, May 18, 2026
Final Exam Week Monday, August 17, 2026 -

Thursday, August 20, 2026
Session End Friday, August 21, 2026


